
H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY

4 Danbury OPEN 6 Van Vleck OPEN

5 Boling 3 East Bernard 7 Hitchcock 5 Boling

2 Hempstead 6 Van Vleck 4 Danbury 1 Brazos

7 Hitchcock 1 Brazos 2 Hempstead 3 East Bernard

H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY

3 East Bernard OPEN 2 Hempstead OPEN

4 Danbury 2 Hempstead 3 East Bernard 1 Brazos

1 Brazos 5 Boling 7 Hitchcock 4 Danbury

6 Van Vleck 7 Hitchcock 5 Boling 6 Van Vleck

H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY

1 Brazos OPEN OPEN 7 Hitchcock

2 Hempstead 7 Hitchcock 6 Van Vleck 1 Brazos

6 Van Vleck 3 East Bernard 2 Hempstead 5 Boling

4 Danbury 5 Boling 4 Danbury 3 East Bernard

H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY

OPEN 6 Van Vleck OPEN 5 Boling

5 Boling 7 Hitchcock 4 Danbury 6 Van Vleck

1 Brazos 4 Danbury 7 Hitchcock 3 East Bernard

3 East Bernard 2 Hempstead 2 Hempstead 1 Brazos

H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY

OPEN 4 Danbury OPEN 3 East Bernard

3 East Bernard 5 Boling 2 Hempstead 4 Danbury

6 Van Vleck 2 Hempstead 5 Boling 1 Brazos

1 Brazos 7 Hitchcock 7 Hitchcock 6 Van Vleck

H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY

OPEN 2 Hempstead OPEN 1 Brazos

1 Brazos 3 East Bernard 7 Hitchcock 2 Hempstead

4 Danbury 7 Hitchcock 3 East Bernard 6 Van Vleck

6 Van Vleck 5 Boling 5 Boling 4 Danbury

H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY

7 Hitchcock OPEN 5 Boling OPEN

1 Brazos 6 Van Vleck 6 Van Vleck 4 Danbury

5 Boling 2 Hempstead 3 East Bernard 7 Hitchcock

3 East Bernard 4 Danbury 1 Brazos 2 Hempstead

District Certification April 23, 2024

APPROVED May 24, 2023

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Friday, March 22, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Friday, March 15, 2024

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

District 24AAA 

2023-24 Girls Softball Schedule

Friday, April 5, 2024

Friday, March 8, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024

Friday, April 12, 2024


